Product Datasheet
Description
Sartorius Tuflux® TPE is designed to facilitate fluid transfer in
the biopharmaceutical manufacturing processes. Tuflux® TPE
is a highly resistant sealable and weldable tubing manufactured
by Raumedic AG. Tuflux® TPE is available in 7 different
internal dimensions from ⅛" (3.2 mm) to ¾" (19.1 mm) and
from 1.6 to 4.8 mm in wall thickness.

Sterilization Gamma irradiation (max 50 kGy)
and autoclave (max 123 °C, 30 min)
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description Coil
[m | ft]
Diameter
[ID × OD]
ID
[mm | inch]
WT
[mm | inch]
Color stripe
FSA121869 Tuflux® TPE ⅛"ID × ¼"OD
yellow
200 m | 656 ft ⅛" × ¼" 3.2 | 0.125 1.6 | 0.06 Yellow
FSA121870 Tuflux® TPE ¼"ID × ⅜"OD
orange
125 m | 410 ft ¼" × ⅜" 6.4 | 0.25 1.6 | 0.06 Orange
FSA121871 Tuflux® TPE ¼"ID × ⁷⁄₁₆"OD
red
100 m | 328 ft ¼" × ⁷⁄₁₆" 6.4 | 0.25 2.4 | 0.09 Red
FSA121872 Tuflux® TPE ⅜"ID × ⅝"OD
white
50 m | 164 ft ⅜" × ⅝" 9.5 | 0.375 3.2 | 0.125 White
FSA121873 Tuflux® TPE ½"ID × ¾"OD
grey
30 m | 98 ft ½" × ¾" 12.6 | 0.5 3.2 | 0.125 Grey
FSA121874 Tuflux® TPE ¾"ID × 1"OD
blue
20 m | 66 ft ¾" × 1" 19.1 | 0.75 3.2 | 0.125 Blue
FSA121875 Tuflux® TPE ¾"ID × 1 ⅛"OD
black
20 m | 66 ft ¾" × 1 ⅛" 19.1 | 0.75 4.8 | 0.188 Black
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.